
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
71 
30 
89 
95 

Name 
Pedetti Giancarlo 
Coppola Francesco Pio 
Verdi Luca 
Zoccali Matteo 

Best Tm 
1:49.400 
1:50.203 
1:53.789 
2:07.373 

In Lap 
7 
4 
8 

12 

Diff 

0.803 
4.389 

17.973 

Laps 
7 

10 
12 
12 

Gap 

0.803 
3.586 

13.584 

Best Speed 
172,596 
171,338 
165,939 
148,242  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/03/2025 16:53:48 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 08/03/2025 
Sessioni 

13 Turno - FORMULA 

Practice started at 16:19:49 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

08/03/2025 16:20 


